
S T A R T E R S

P I Z Z A  -  1 2 I N C H

M A I N  C O U R S E

S I D E S

F R O M  T H E  G R I L L

Margarita
Chips

Pepperoni
Cheesy Chips

Hawaiian

Onion Rings

Meat Feast

Coleslaw

Local Beef Burger Local Lamb Burger Southern Fried Chicken
BurgerBacon, Cheese, Onion Rings

Chips & Side Salad

Bacon, Red Onion Marmalade,
Chips, Onion Rings & Side

Salad

Garlic Mayo, Chips, Onion
Rings & Side Salad

Garlic Mushrooms
Garlic Mayo & Side Salad

£6.95

£9.95
£3.00

Beef or Vegan Lasagne
Chips & Side Salad

£14.95

Calamari
Mango & Chilli Dipping Sauce & Side Salad

£7.95

£10.95
£3.50

£11.95

£3.00

£12.95

£3.00

Pie Of The Day
Chips or Creamy Mashed Potato, Garden Peas
& Gravy

£14.95

Salt & Pepper Chicken
Chilli Jam & Side Salad

£7.95 Creamy Chicken
Wild Mushroom & Tarragon Sauce, Creamy
Mashed Potato & Garden Peas

£15.95

Soup Of The Day
Toasted Roll & Butter

£6.95
Battered Cod
Chips & Garden or Mushy Peas

£14.95

Vegan Spring Rolls
Mango & Chilli Dipping Sauce & Side Salad

£7.95 Whitby Breaded Scampi
Chips & Garden or Mushy Peas

£14.95

Cross Foxes Trawsfynydd

Menu
Curry Of The Day £14.95
Chips, Rice or Half & Half, Naan

£13.95 £13.95 £13.95

Vegetable Burger 10oz Ribeye or Sirloin 10oz Gammon Steak

Red Onion Marmalade, Onion
Rings, Chips & Side Salad

Chips, Tomato, Mushrooms,
Onion Rings & Side Salad

Chips, Onion Rings, Egg,
Pineapple, Tomato & Side

Salad

£12.95 £21.95 £15.95

BBQ Chicken

Mixed Vegetable

£10.95

£11.95

Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Mixed Salad
Pepper Sauce

£3.25
£3.75
£3.00
£2.95

Curry Sauce
5 Chicken Wings

£2.95
£6.95


